
Competition 37 - EA Novice Freestyle Main Arena

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

8:00 AM 6256 HIGH HOPES Georgia Hunt QLD

8:08 AM 6157 PRAYER Mackenzie Boundy QLD

8:16 AM 6418 HARROGATE Hannah Barker NSW

8:24 AM 6331 REMI DOWNUNDER Hope Beerling QLD

8:32 AM 6417 QUATERBELLA K Ashleigh Urban QLD

8:40 AM 5465 BELLA EQUUS ANA CAPRI Kelsey Taylor QLD

8:48 AM 6596 TRAPALANDA DOWNS MONEYPENNY Emmerson Ball QLD

8:56 AM 6529 SAN CHURO Emily Ballard QLD

9:04 AM 6614 GLANDORE WESTERN STAR Holly Willmore QLD

9:12 AM 4954 LEADBURN ROCKIN RIO Macada Roebig QLD

9:20 AM

Competition 36 - Jimboomba Home Hardware EA Elementary Freestyle Main Arena

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

9:35 AM 6366 FIESTA Jasmin Smith QLD

9:43 AM 5249 RITUEL BELL Emily Baretta QLD

9:51 AM 6013 WARREGO DUMBLEDORE Olivia Ruzsicska NT

9:59 AM 6549 CJP HIS LORDSHIP Lucy Alati QLD

10:07 AM 6087 SWEET ROSE John Lord QLD

10:15 AM 6575 JAYBEE CABOCHON Emma Cahalane QLD

10:23 AM

Competition 35 - Gary Lung Dressage EA Medium Freestyle Main Arena

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

10:40 AM 9319 FIOREALAINN SIR RICHIE Jordan Evans NSW

10:48 AM 5124 MEMPHIS CLOUD Nicola Bown QLD

10:56 AM 8782 EAGLEWOOD RENOWN Isabella Macnamara NSW

11:04 AM 2919 DICAVALLI ROYAL DANCER Bailey Grofski QLD

11:12 AM End of Class

E: Mura Love; C: Adam Riess

E: Mura Love; C: Adam Riess
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DRAW

E: Mura Love; C: Adam Riess

End of Class

End of Class
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Competition 29 - FEI Pony Freestyle (12-16 yrs) Main Arena

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

11:20 AM 6223 OAK PARK TEMPT ME Emelia Phillips QLD

11:28 AM 6502 CENTRE STAGE CANE Gabrielle House QLD

11:36 AM

Competition 30 - WestVETS FEI Junior Freestyle (14-18 yrs) Main Arena

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

11:45 AM 4194 RIVERWOOD PARIS Ella Barney NSW

11:53 AM 5250 FAIRBANKS DAVINCI Daisy Fielding QLD

12:01 PM 6151 RUBERN LANDY STAR Alisha Griffiths QLD

12:09 PM

Competition 46 - Infinity Earthmoving Sharon Doe Memorial Main Arena

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

12:20 PM 3888 FLORETT Annie Simmons QLD

12:29 PM 3602 BLANCO PARK WILDCARD (IMP) Felicity Shearer QLD

12:38 PM 5856 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen QLD

12:47 PM 4646 ANNEE Isabella Wilkinson-mcintyre QLD

12:56 PM 5263 NORTHERN VESTALL Lucinda Peacey QLD

1:05 PM 72 CAMPARI AS Charlotte Waterman NSW

1:14 PM 6044 SEVENTH HEAVEN Elizabeth Ballard QLD

1:23 PM

Competition 33 - FEI Intermediate Freestyle Main Arena

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

1:45 PM 4574 DE NIROS DREAMTIME Zoe Saxby QLD

1:54 PM

Competition 34 - Equitation Science International EA Advanced Freestyle Main Arena

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

2:05 PM 5120 KINNORDY GYRON Holly Wickham QLD

2:13 PM 6078 GREENGATES ADRENALIN Taylah Drews QLD

2:21 PM 3602 BLANCO PARK WILDCARD (IMP) Felicity Shearer QLD

2:29 PM 5263 NORTHERN VESTALL Lucinda Peacey QLD

2:37 PM 4222 REGENCY LARA Elizabeth Buchanan QLD

2:45 PM

E: Mura Love; C: Adam Riess

End of Class

Mary Seefried, Maria Schwennesen, Ricky MacMillan

End of Class

E: Mary Seefried; C: Adam Riess; M: Ricky MacMillan

End of Class

E: Mary Seefried; C: Adam Riess; M: Ricky MacMillan

End of Class

E: Mura Love; C: Adam Riess

End of Class
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Competition 31 - Maxisoy FEI Young Rider Freestyle (16-21 yrs) Main Arena

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

2:55 PM 3888 FLORETT Annie Simmons QLD

3:04 PM 72 CAMPARI AS Charlotte Waterman NSW

3:13 PM 6498 QUIZZICAL Tanisha Ryan NSW

3:22 PM 3964 FOUR WINDS BOMBADIER Rosanna Relton QLD

3:31 PM 4646 ANNEE Isabella Wilkinson-McIntyre QLD

3:40 PM 6044 SEVENTH HEAVEN Elizabeth Ballard QLD

3:49 PM P824 DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Sydney Evans NSW

3:58 PM 5152 ZERO DEGREES Alistair Schramm QLD

4:07 PM 5856 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen QLD

4:16 PM

Competition 32 - Dressage NSW FEI Under 25 Grand Prix Freestyle Main Arena

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

4:20 PM 4788 GV BULLWINKLE Annie Simmons QLD

4:29 PM 793 NORTHERN XANTHUS III Charlotte Waterman NSW

4:38 PM

Competition 38 - EA Preliminary Horse 1.2 Outdoor Arena 1

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

8:00 AM 6272 DICAVALLI DUKE Bailey Grofski QLD

8:08 AM 6683 GLENAYR ROULETTE Siobhan Boots QLD

8:16 AM 6829 KAMILAROI KOOLABAH Tahlia Simpson QLD

8:24 AM 6301 REMI FIRST CLASS India Priestley QLD

8:32 AM 6405 ARNAGE RED CAVIAR Jordan Jolly QLD

8:40 AM 6707 REDWOOD DESIRE Rosanna Relton QLD

8:48 AM 5996 PROMISE FOR GOLD Anika Green QLD

8:56 AM 5964 MIMSICAL Madison Clarke QLD

9:04 AM 554 F1 JULIUS CAESAR Sydney Evans NSW

9:12 AM 6256 HIGH HOPES Georgia Hunt QLD

9:20 AM

9:28 AM

9:36 AM 6626 DIAMOND ECLIPSE Georgia Thurgate QLD

9:44 AM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle Mcmahon QLD

9:52 AM 6740 RIVERSIDE ANGUS Hannah Barker NSW

10:00 AM 6827 SHARELLEN DRUMMOND Olivia Farrell QLD

10:08 AM 5002 GREVILLEA WINDSONG Indiana Anderson QLD

10:16 AM

E: Col. Sunil Shivdas; H: Maria Schwennesen; C: Ricky MacMillan; 

M: Joan Macartney; B: Mura Love

End of Class

E: Col. Sunil Shivdas; H: Maria Schwennesen; C: Ricky MacMillan; 

M: Joan Macartney; B: Mura Love

End of Class

End of Class

break

break

E: Col. Sunil Shivdas; C: Julie Watson
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Competition 45 - EA Junior Prep D (Under 10 yrs) Outdoor Arena 1

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

10:25 AM 5800 KENALLYWOOD CUNNINGHAM Mia Doogue QLD

10:33 AM 6202 COSTALOTA JIMINY CRICKET Ellie Stenzel QLD

10:41 AM

Competition 42 - Interschool EA Novice 2.2 Horse & Pony Outdoor Arena 1

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

10:55 AM 4918 JUST CIASSO Alyssa Cornell QLD 

11:03 AM 3477 LEXINGTON DELAWARE Piper Kilgore QLD 

11:11 AM 6329 MISS UNIVERSE HPS Remy Conescu QLD 

11:19 AM

Competition 41 - EA Preliminary Pony 1.3 Outdoor Arena 1

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

11:35 AM 6461 BAMBOROUGH ELLA Claudia Greve QLD

11:43 AM 6637 GREEK TRAGEDY Gabrielle Jarrett QLD

11:51 AM 6404 SWIFTWOOD POWER OF LOVE Alexandra Jolly QLD

11:59 AM P462 HP HOT STEPPER Ayva Barney NSW

12:07 PM 6703 ASPEN WAY POWER PONY Summer Chaseling NSW

12:15 PM 6625 WELLBROOK JIGSAW Paige Chilcott QLD

12:23 PM 6612 LE FLIRTEUR DYLAN Tahlia Simpson QLD

12:31 PM 6828 TOP OF THE HILL KINGSTON Charlotte Adamson QLD

12:39 PM 6326 WILLOWCROFT TEMPTATION Claudia Greve QLD

12:47 PM 5892 SHEZA HILLBILLY Hayley Bowman QLD

12:55 PM

Competition 40 - EA Preliminary Pony 1.2 Outdoor Arena 3

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Pony Rider State

8:00 AM 6461 BAMBOROUGH ELLA Claudia Greve QLD

8:08 AM 6612 LE FLIRTEUR DYLAN Tahlia Simpson QLD

8:16 AM 6703 ASPEN WAY POWER PONY Summer Chaseling NSW

8:24 AM 6404 SWIFTWOOD POWER OF LOVE Alexandra Jolly QLD

8:32 AM 6828 TOP OF THE HILL KINGSTON Charlotte Adamson QLD

8:40 AM 6637 GREEK TRAGEDY Gabrielle Jarrett QLD

8:48 AM P462 HP HOT STEPPER Ayva Barney NSW

8:56 AM 5892 SHEZA HILLBILLY Hayley Bowman QLD

9:04 AM 6625 WELLBROOK JIGSAW Paige Chilcott QLD

9:12 AM 6326 WILLOWCROFT TEMPTATION Claudia Greve QLD

9:20 AM

End of Class

End of Class

E: Col. Sunil Shivdas; C: Julie Watson

E: Col. Sunil Shivdas; C: Julie Watson

End of Class

End of Class

E: Joan Macartney; C: Jacki Reed

E: Col. Sunil Shivdas; C: Julie Watson
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Competition 44 - EA Junior Prep C (under 10 yrs) Outdoor Arena 3

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

9:30 AM 5800 KENALLYWOOD CUNNINGHAM Mia Doogue QLD

9:38 AM 6202 COSTALOTA JIMINY CRICKET Ellie Stenzel QLD

9:46 AM

Competition 39 - EA Preliminary Horse 1.3 Outdoor Arena 3

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

9:55 AM 6683 GLENAYR ROULETTE Siobhan Boots QLD

10:03 AM 6301 REMI FIRST CLASS India Priestley QLD

10:11 AM 6349 SPORTS COUPE Emily Addis QLD

10:19 AM 6829 KAMILAROI KOOLABAH Tahlia Simpson QLD

10:27 AM 6405 ARNAGE RED CAVIAR Jordan Jolly QLD

10:35 AM 5996 PROMISE FOR GOLD Anika Green QLD

10:43 AM 5964 MIMSICAL Madison Clarke QLD

10:51 AM 6707 REDWOOD DESIRE Rosanna Relton QLD

10:59 AM

11:07 AM

11:15 AM 6256 HIGH HOPES Georgia Hunt QLD

11:23 AM 6827 SHARELLEN DRUMMOND Olivia Farrell QLD

11:31 AM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle Mcmahon QLD

11:39 AM 6626 DIAMOND ECLIPSE Georgia Thurgate QLD

11:47 AM 554 F1 JULIUS CAESAR Sydney Evans NSW

11:55 AM 5002 GREVILLEA WINDSONG Indiana Anderson QLD

12:03 PM 6740 RIVERSIDE ANGUS Hannah Barker NSW

12:11 PM 6272 DICAVALLI DUKE Bailey Grofski QLD

12:19 PM

Competition 43 - Interschool EA Novice 2.3 Horse & Pony Outdoor Arena 3

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

12:25 PM 4918 JUST CIASSO Alyssa Cornell QLD 

12:33 PM 3477 LEXINGTON DELAWARE Piper Kilgore QLD 

12:41 PM 6329 MISS UNIVERSE HPS Remy Conescu QLD 

12:49 PM

End of Class

End of Class

E: Joan Macartney; C: Jacki Reed

break

break

End of Class

E: Joan Macartney; C: Jacki Reed

E: Joan Macartney; C: Jacki Reed
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